Name of the Corporate Debtor : Straight Edge Contracts Private Limted

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.09.2020

List of Operational creditors (Employees)

List of Creditors as on: 22.03.2022

(Amount in Rs.)

SI. NO. Name of Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount of | Amount Remarks, if any
authorised employee of of any [claim under| of claim
representative, contigent| mutual | verification not
if any - - - - claim |dues,that admitted
Date of receipt | Amount claimed |Amount of Nature of claim| Whether |% of Voting may be
claim admitted related share in
) set-off
party ? CoC, if
applicable
Partly admitted. Claim of
Rs. 8,870 after CIRP
commencement date not
NA Suresh Chauhan 28-12-2020 11,84,400 11,75,530 [Unsecured No NIL NIL NIL NIL 8,870
Partly admitted. Claim of
Rs. 2,870 after CIRP
commencement date not
NA Sankush Gupta 28-12-2020 1,64,600 1,61,730 |Unsecured No NIL NIL NIL NIL 2,870




